to be executed 

Deliver Between 14-Oct-2025 to 
31-Dec-2026 

Deliver Between 14-Oct-2025 to 31-
Dec-2026 

7. 
Broad consideration or 
size of the 
Order/Contract 

Rs. 13,26,70,174.72 

(Thirteen Crore, Twenty-Six Lakh, 
Seventy Thousand, One Hundred 

Rs. 1,02,58,58,103.41  

(One Hundred and Two Crore, 
Fifty-Eight Lakh, Fifty-Eight 
Thousand, One Hundred Three 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars 
Remarks  

(Order No.1) 

Remarks 

(Order No.2) 

Seventy-Four Indian rupee and 
Seventy Two Paise Only ) 

Indian rupee and Forty-One Paise 
Only) 

8. 

Whether the 
Promoter/Promoter 
Group/Group 
Companies have any